
Architecture and Construction
    Carpentry/Building Construction John Brown 412.847.1944 john.brown@beattietech.com

    Carpentry Eric Carlini 412.847.1943 eric.carlini@beattietech.com

    Heating, Ventilating, and Air Conditioning Roy Hughes 412.847.1946 roy.hughes@beattietech.com

    Heating, Ventilating, and Air Conditioning Scott Miller 412.847.1945 scott.miller@beattietech.com

Arts, A/V Technology, & Communication
     Advertising Design I Andrew Dumbeck 412.847.1917 andrew.dumbeck@beattietech.com

     Advertising Design II Heather Brown 412.847.1951 heather.brown@beattietech.com

Education
      Early Childhood Education Cari Ludwig 412.847.1926 cari.ludwig@beattietech.com

Engineering and Mechanical Technology
      Robotics Engineering Technology Mike Purucker 412.847.1953 mike.purucker@beattietech.com

Health Science Technologies
Paula Gibson 412.847.1936 paula.gibson@beattietech.com

Suzan Bresch, R.N. 412.847.1939 suzan.bresch@beattietech.com
Joan Fazio, R.N. 412.847.1937 joan.fazio@beattietech.com

Paula Gibson 412.847.1936 paula.gibson@beattietech.com

Darren Vtipil, MPT 412.847.1964 darren.vtipil@beattietech.com

Jen Evanitsky, CVT 412.847.1886 jen.evanitsky@beattietech.com

      Dental Careers

      Health and Nursing Sciences 

      Health and Nursing Sciences 

      Introduction to Pharmacy 

      Sports Medicine-Rehab Therapy         

      Surgical Sciences

      Veterinary Sciences II/III

      Veterinary Sciences I Megan Chuckery, RVT, CVT 412.847.1883 megan.chuckery@beattietech.com

Hospitality and Human Services
      Cosmetology Cynthia Cazin 412.847.1928 cynthia.cazin@beattietech.com

      Cosmetology Joani Zelazowski 412.847.1929 joani.zelazowski@beattietech.com

      Cosmetology Sarah Nolan-Christen 412.847.1927 sarah.christen@beattietech.com

      Culinary Arts Aaron Yurek 412.847.1933 aaron.yurek@beattietech.com

      Culinary Arts John Ellis 412.847.1931 john.ellis@beattietech.com

      Pastry Arts Ken Morehead 412.847.1932 ken.morehead@beattietech.com

Information Technology
      Advanced Computer Programming Robert Costiloe 412.847.1954 robert.costiloe@beattietech.com

      Computer Systems Technology, Don Ricetti 412.847.1952 don.ricetti@beattietech.com

      Network Engineering Technology 

      and Cyber Security

Law, Public Safety, and Security
      Emergency Response Technology J.T. Thomas 412.847.1938 jt.thomas@beattietech.com

Transportation, Distribution, & Logistics
      Automotive Collision Technology Pat Ciccone 412.847.1941 pat.ciccone@beattietech.com

      Automotive Collision Technology Joe Pelesky 412.847.1942 joe.pelesky@beattietech.com

      Automotive Technology Larry Parks 412.847.1948 larry.parks@beattietech.com

Nate Monroe 412.847.1949 nate.monroe@beattietech.com

Instructors

mailto:john.brown@beattietech.com
mailto:eric.carlini@beattietech.com
mailto:roy.hughes@beattietech.com
mailto:scott.miller@beattietech.com
mailto:andrew.dumbeck@beattietech.com
mailto:heather.brown@beattietech.com
mailto:cari.ludwig@beattietech.com
mailto:mike.purucker@beattietech.com
mailto:paula.gibson@beattietech.com
mailto:suzan.bresch@beattietech.com
mailto:joan.fazio@beattietech.com
mailto:paula.gibson@beattietech.com
mailto:darren.vtipil@beattietech.com
mailto:jen.evanitsky@beattietech.com
mailto:megan.chuckery@beattietech.com
mailto:cynthia.cazin@beattietech.com
mailto:joani.zelazowski@beattietech.com
mailto:sarah.christen@beattietech.com
mailto:aaron.yurek@beattietech.com
mailto:john.ellis@beattietech.com
mailto:ken.morehead@beattietech.com
mailto:robert.costiloe@beattietech.com
mailto:don.ricetti@beattietech.com
mailto:jt.thomas@beattietech.com
mailto:pat.ciccone@beattietech.com
mailto:joe.pelesky@beattietech.com
mailto:larry.parks@beattietech.com
mailto:nate.monroe@beattietech.com


      Executive Director Eric C. Heasley 412.847.1901 eric.heasley@beattietech.com

      Assistant Director/Principal Jason Watkins 412.847.1961 jason.watkins@beattietech.com

      Assistant Principal/Assistant to Director Thea Holzworth 412.847.1909 thea.holzworth@beattietech.com

      Director of Finance & Facilities Cathy Hill 412.847.1904 cathy.hill@beattietech.com

      Director of Technology Joseph Miller 412.847.1907 joe.miller@beattietech.com

      Building & Grounds Director Michael Bresch 412.847.1919 mike.bresch@beattietech.com

      Kiddie Tech Day Care Director Krista Charlton 412.847.1920 krista.charlton@beattietech.com

      School Counselor/BAT Coordinator Kim Zylinski 412.847.1912 kim.zylinski@beattietech.com

      CTE School Career/Resource Counselor Sara Goodyear 412.847.1893 sara.goodyear@beattietech.com

      Cooperative Education Coordinator Joanne Vano 412.847.1914 joanne.vano@beattietech.com

      Assessment & S.T.E.A.M. Coordinator Clifton Bossong 412.847.1955 clifton.bossong@beattietech.com

      Student Ethics Coordinator Scott Scariot 412.847.1947 scott.scariot@beattietech.com

      Business Office Coordinator Maureen Golden 412.847.1905 maureen.golden@beattietech.com

      Public Relations & Admissions Coordinator Shawn Annarelli 412.847.1911 shawn.annarelli@beattietech.com

Learning Support
      English Language Learners (ELL) Gretchen Boyette 412.847.1913 gretchen.boyette@beattietech.com

      Learning Facilitator Erin Brennan 412.847.1924 erin.brennan@beattietech.com

      Learning Facilitator Nancy Loughrey 412.847.1923 nancy.loughrey@beattietech.com

      Special Populations Coordinator Erin Rushe 412.847.1925 erin.rushe@beattietech.com

      Integration Instructor (Math) Jennifer Groomes 412.847.1958 jennifer.groomes@beattietech.com

      Integration Instructor (Science) Tad Thayer 412.847.1957 tad.thayer@beattietech.com

      
Technical Support Staff
      Systems Technician Alex Gralia 412.847.1908 alex.gralia@beattietech.com

Secretaries/Support Staff
      Attendance/Student Services/PIMS Coordinator Susan Hughes 412.847.1902 susan.hughes@beattietech.com

      Executive Director's Secretary Sue Bauer 412.847.1900 sue.bauer@beattietech.com

      Business Office Secretary Susan Dankmyer 412.847.1906 susan.dankmyer@beattietech.com

      Graduate Records & Transcripts info@beattietech.com

School Police Officer
       School Police Officer Robert Scott 412.847.1960 robert.scott@beattietech.com

Administration

Coordinators

Support Staff
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